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Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (B131771)
Phosphorus NMR Spectra
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-09-26 11:12:49

2027-09-26 11:12:49
5-Bromo-2,4-difluorotoluene

159277-47-1

298%

H1601082

B131771

0

577640
Limit Values Result
98-100 (%) 98.67 %
Colorless to light yellow liquid Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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